
【選挙区別】小選挙区選出議員選挙

B/A (%) C/B (%) E/D(%) F/E (%)

松江市 161,607 44,810 27.73% 7,439 16.60% 163,249 32,694 20.03% 5,404 16.53%

安来市 29,794 7,707 25.87% 1,253 16.26% 30,448 5,565 18.28% 1,027 18.45%

雲南市 29,306 10,761 36.72% 1,798 16.71% 29,899 8,545 28.58% 1,490 17.44%

奥出雲町 9,424 4,005 42.50% 673 16.80% 9,774 3,291 33.67% 660 20.05%

飯南町 3,673 1,880 51.18% 329 17.50% 3,801 1,153 30.33% 209 18.13%

海士町 1,917 734 38.29% 145 19.75% 1,878 599 31.90% 98 16.36%

西ノ島町 2,169 603 27.80% 122 20.23% 2,238 419 18.72% 35 8.35%

知夫村 500 148 29.60% 32 21.62% 516 134 25.97% 26 19.40%

隠岐の島町 10,955 3,567 32.56% 330 9.25% 11,237 3,033 26.99% 541 17.84%

１区計 249,345 74,215 29.76% 12,121 16.33% 253,040 55,433 21.91% 9,490 17.12%

浜田市 40,729 9,710 23.84% 1,457 15.01% 41,833 7,653 18.29% 1,187 15.51%

出雲市 139,640 37,279 26.70% 5,937 15.93% 140,641 27,012 19.21% 4,278 15.84%

益田市 35,928 9,725 27.07% 1,316 13.53% 36,750 7,765 21.13% 1,083 13.95%

大田市 26,448 7,462 28.21% 1,286 17.23% 27,211 5,698 20.94% 995 17.46%

江津市 17,984 5,087 28.29% 724 14.23% 18,368 4,324 23.54% 596 13.78%

川本町 2,509 897 35.75% 206 22.97% 2,566 700 27.28% 143 20.43%

美郷町 3,462 1,244 35.93% 206 16.56% 3,526 889 25.21% 174 19.57%

邑南町 8,056 2,566 31.85% 555 21.63% 8,259 2,098 25.40% 560 26.69%

津和野町 5,563 1,972 35.45% 337 17.09% 5,707 1,741 30.51% 320 18.38%

吉賀町 4,592 1,528 33.28% 249 16.30% 4,729 1,051 22.22% 179 17.03%

２区計 284,911 77,470 27.19% 12,273 15.84% 289,590 58,931 20.35% 9,515 16.15%

合 計 534,256 151,685 28.39% 24,394 16.08% 542,630 114,364 21.08% 19,005 16.62%

G/D (%) H/G (%)

542,630 139,621 25.73% 24,500 17.55%
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【市町村別】小選挙区選出議員選挙

B/A (%) C/B (%) E/D(%) F/E (%)

松江市 161,607 44,810 27.73% 7,439 16.60% 163,249 32,694 20.03% 5,404 16.53%

浜田市 40,729 9,710 23.84% 1,457 15.01% 41,833 7,653 18.29% 1,187 15.51%

出雲市 139,640 37,279 26.70% 5,937 15.93% 140,641 27,012 19.21% 4,278 15.84%

益田市 35,928 9,725 27.07% 1,316 13.53% 36,750 7,765 21.13% 1,083 13.95%

大田市 26,448 7,462 28.21% 1,286 17.23% 27,211 5,698 20.94% 995 17.46%

安来市 29,794 7,707 25.87% 1,253 16.26% 30,448 5,565 18.28% 1,027 18.45%

江津市 17,984 5,087 28.29% 724 14.23% 18,368 4,324 23.54% 596 13.78%

雲南市 29,306 10,761 36.72% 1,798 16.71% 29,899 8,545 28.58% 1,490 17.44%

市計 481,436 132,541 27.53% 21,210 16.00% 488,399 99,256 20.32% 16,060 16.18%

奥出雲町 9,424 4,005 42.50% 673 16.80% 9,774 3,291 33.67% 660 20.05%

飯南町 3,673 1,880 51.18% 329 17.50% 3,801 1,153 30.33% 209 18.13%

川本町 2,509 897 35.75% 206 22.97% 2,566 700 27.28% 143 20.43%

美郷町 3,462 1,244 35.93% 206 16.56% 3,526 889 25.21% 174 19.57%

邑南町 8,056 2,566 31.85% 555 21.63% 8,259 2,098 25.40% 560 26.69%

津和野町 5,563 1,972 35.45% 337 17.09% 5,707 1,741 30.51% 320 18.38%

吉賀町 4,592 1,528 33.28% 249 16.30% 4,729 1,051 22.22% 179 17.03%

海士町 1,917 734 38.29% 145 19.75% 1,878 599 31.90% 98 16.36%

西ノ島町 2,169 603 27.80% 122 20.23% 2,238 419 18.72% 35 8.35%

知夫村 500 148 29.60% 32 21.62% 516 134 25.97% 26 19.40%

隠岐の島町 10,955 3,567 32.56% 330 9.25% 11,237 3,033 26.99% 541 17.84%

町村計 52,820 19,144 36.24% 3,184 16.63% 54,231 15,108 27.86% 2,945 19.49%

合 計 534,256 151,685 28.39% 24,394 16.08% 542,630 114,364 21.08% 19,005 16.62%

G/D (%) H/G (%)

542,630 139,621 25.73% 24,500 17.55%
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